
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

50 
23 

126 
109 

61 
30 
49 
45 
83 
11 

100 
24 

1 
108 
132 

76 
113 

68 
14 
75 

2 
53 

174 
123 
192 
125 
925 
112 
129 

94 
117 
191 

Name 

Daniele SIDARI 
Luca CASLOTTI 
Francesco VINCI 
Stefano MINGIONE 
Eugenio DE PAOLIS 
Michele AUTUNNO 
Gabriele MOLINO 
Mauro FERRONI 
Samuele SONAGLIO 
Francesco RAMUNDO 
Franco GHIGLIONE 
Andrea CERRONE 
Marco BRACCI 
Dario Italo MAGNAGHI 
Leonardo TONGIANI 
Mariano MACCARINO 
Silvano PRETELLI 
Luca CALEGARO 
Gianluca ALAMPO 
Graziano BARBIERI 
Gianluca DESTRO 
Massimiliano SIDDI 
Giuseppe RAGUSA 
Riccardo VALLARINO 
Denny FERRONI 
Gianluca VALLERINI 
Marco FRANCESCATO 
Marco PINIERI 
Federica VENEZIA 
Giuseppe IENO 
Marco GRECO 
Alessandro NUCERA 

Model/Engine 

MV Agusta 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Honda 
Triumph 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Triumph 
Ducati 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Suzuki 

Class 

A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 

Best Tm 

1:26.028 
1:26.091 
1:26.334 
1:27.478 
1:27.674 
1:27.883 
1:27.930 
1:28.594 
1:28.754 
1:28.853 
1:30.275 
1:30.299 
1:30.821 
1:31.010 
1:31.233 
1:31.828 
1:31.990 
1:32.444 
1:32.553 
1:32.886 
1:32.928 
1:33.254 
1:33.870 
1:34.085 
1:34.540 
1:35.104 
1:35.144 
1:35.545 
1:36.562 
1:38.900 
1:46.570 

15:44.574 

Diff 

0.063 
0.306 
1.450 
1.646 
1.855 
1.902 
2.566 
2.726 
2.825 
4.247 
4.271 
4.793 
4.982 
5.205 
5.800 
5.962 
6.416 
6.525 
6.858 
6.900 
7.226 
7.842 
8.057 
8.512 
9.076 
9.116 
9.517 

10.534 
12.872 
20.542 

1 4 : 1 8 .5 4 6  

In Lap 

7 
9 

10 
4 
7 
4 
2 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
6 
3 
8 
9 
9 
6 
9 
7 
9 
7 
5 
6 
9 
1 
2 
2 
7 
2 
1 

Best Speed 

98.340 
98.268 
97.992 
96.710 
96.494 
96.264 
96.213 
95.492 
95.320 
95.213 
93.714 
93.689 
93.150 
92.957 
92.730 
92.129 
91.967 
91.515 
91.407 
91.079 
91.038 
90.720 
90.125 
89.919 
89.486 
88.955 
88.918 
88.545 
87.612 
85.541 
79.384 

8.956 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/25/2016 3:39:09 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 
Prove Libere Ligurbike 

Prove Libere 5 Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:21:27 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

4/25/2016 15:20 


